New Canaan to Oromocto.— Continued.
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Nashwaal to Canada Line.— Continued.

N. K. of Shin Creek, 242 | 256 | 24|A A Robinson
W. of S. Bra. of Oromocto, 3 | 712 | 2 |David W Hartt
S. of N. W. Bra. Oromocto, 4 | 210 | 2 |George Tracey
do 5 | 928 | 2 |William Shea
N. W. Oromocto, 6 | 209 | 33|George Tracey
N. W. Bra. Oromocto, 7 | 688 | 43/A A Robinson
N. W. Oromocto, 8 [ 205 | 2 [David Morrow
do 9| 40 | 5 |J Tracey, Jr
Yoho, 1250 | 39 | 2 do
A Nashwaak to Canada Line.
SATURDAY, 16th July, 1870.
. . V g IJiC. ,’ - ' N
Situation. No. ’ Dd. "b Mi Name.
Cross Creek, 1| 559 | 4 |Alex Gibson
do 2560 | 2 do
M:Callum’s Brook, 3 | 186 | 2 |G L Hatheway
N. of Young’s Brook, 4 | 187 | 23 do
Young’s Bk. 5 | 561 | 3 |Alex Gibson
do 6 | 562 | 33 do
do 7563 |3 do
M‘Kenzie’s Bk. 8 | 189 | 3 |Angus M‘Bean
do 9188 |3 |G L Hatheway
M‘Bean’s Bk. 10 | 190 | 63 Angus M‘Bean
do 11 | 194 | 2 John M‘Lean
Penniac, 12 | 195 | 4 do
Head of Penniac, 13 | 564 | 3 |A Gibson
Penniac, 14 | 565 | 3 do
do 15 | 566 | 2 do
do 16 | 567°| 6 do
do 17 | 568 | 8 do
do 18 | 569 | 2 do
do (N. Bra.) 19 | 570 | 51 do
do 20 [ 571 | 2 do
do 21 | 572 | 2 do
Rear of Carlow, 22 | 573 | 2 do
Upper Nashwaak Lake, 23 | 574 | 7 do
Upper Nashwaak, 24 | 575 | 2 do
Nashwaak, 25 | 576 | 9 do
W. of Upper Nashwaak, 26 | 577 1 4 do
Upper Nashwaak, 27 | 578 | 53 do
do 28 | 579 | 2 do
do 29 | 580 | 2 do
Nashwaak, 30 | 581 | 3 do
do 31 | 582 | 4} do
do 32 | 583 | 3% do
W. Bra. Nashwaak, 33 | 629 | 43 do
do 34 | 843 | 3 do
Head of Keswick, 35 | 425 | 23B Yerxa
Keswick, 36 | 426 | 31 do
Nacawick, 37 | 257 | 2 |D Munro
do 38 | 235 | 2 |Thos Murray
do 39 | 236 | 5 do
do | 40 | 237 | 23 do
do 41 | 238 | 2 do
do 42 | 216 | 2 |G H Connell
Grier’s Creek, (Southampton), | 43 | 467 | 2 [Thos Temple
Southampton, 44 | 862 | .23|Thos Murray
do 45 | 239 | 2 do
do 46 | 240 | 2 do
do 47 | 241 | 2 do
do 48 | 242 | 2 do
do - 49 | 604 | 2 |Joel Miller
Little Shugomoc Lake, ' 50 | 176 | 41|Jas Murchie
Charley Lake, (R. W.R.)|| 51 | 468 | 6 |Thos Temple
Inlet of Shugomoc Lake, do- | 52 | 174 | 33|B F Kelly
Shugomoc, || 53 | 175 | 33|  do
do J| 54 | 177 | 53|James Murchie
Subject to stumpage.
do 55 | 178 | 3 do
S. W. of Pokiok, 5T | 477 | 231 W Bradbury
do ' 08 | 307 | 24|Thos Barry
Pokiok, 99 | 503 | 4 [Matthew Gilman
do 60 | 251 | 2 [S H Joslin
do 61 | 252 | 2 do
do 62 | 302 | 2 |Jos Myshrall
Dumfries, | 63 | 253 | 4 |S H Joslin

Grand Falls,
W. of R. St. Joh#, Gd. Falls,
do do
do do
Tompkin’s Bk. (North’d,)
Northampton,
S. Newburg Road,
Northampton,

0
Tompkin’s Bk. (Northampton,)
Northampton,

Brighton,
E. of Windsor,
Becaguimec,
E. of do
Becagunimec,
N. Bra. Becaguimec,
do
do
do
do
S. Bra. Becaguimec,
Becaguimec,
8. Bra. Becaguimec,
do
do
Becaguimec,
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
Above Lower N. Br. Shiktahawk|1
N. of Johuville, (Vie.)
Perth, do
do do
Muinec R. do
Hd. of Muinec R. do
do do
S. of Tobique, Indian Reserve,
Mamozekel R.
N. side of Serpentine R.
E. Tobique R. 1
Blue Mountain Bk.
Tobique R.
E. of Tobique R.
do
Two Brooks, Bra. of Tobique,
N. Bra. Gulquac R.
Sisson Bk. (Vie.)
d

0
W. of Tobique R.
do 1
E. of Tobique R.
E. Bk. Bra. of Wapskehagan,
Otter Bra. of do
Three Brooks,
do
S. W. of Three Brooks,
do
W. of Tobique,
Odell R.
do 1
E. of Otellock,
Otellock R. (Tob.)
d

0

S. of Tobique,
Trout Brook, (Vie.)
Tobique,

do

do

do
S. of Tobique,
Tobique,
N. of Tobique R.

64
65
66

469
264
304
265
217
792
929
218
219
772
540
541
220
542
817
543
488
544
546
547
548
244
736
245
246
258
247
243
248
249
259
260
261
549
550
250
902
861
894
923
944
266
635
267
638
637
262
470
743
471
645
285
646
589
473
796
644
472
911
795
607
301
299
300

| 735

263
859
284
269
270
271
641
272
274
273
275
276
277
640
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Thos Temple
B Beveridge
John Z Brown
B Beveridge
G H Connell
Abner Bull

G H Connell

Chas Perley
do

G H Connell

John Glasier

G H Connell

John Glasier
Richard Holmes
John Glasier
do
do
do
Thos Murray
Benj Yerxa
Thos Murray
do
David Munre
Thos Murray
do
do

do
David Munre
do
do
John Glasier
do
Thos Murray
Chas M‘Donald
D M Giberson
Thos Bohan
do
Jas A Phillips

Benj Beveridge
Thos Temple
Benj Beveridge
Thos Temple

d

0
A J Beveridge
Thos Temple
do
do
A J Beveridge
Thos Murray
do
Jas A Phillips
Thos Temple
A J Beveridge
J H Brewer
Thos Temple
A J Beveridge
do
John B Clark

J A Phillips
A J Beveridge
B Beveridge

do

do

do

do




